Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ruby Soper - (852501) - Weston-Super-Mare SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.51
31.60
31.70
31.73
32.34
32.35
32.36
32.53
32.62
32.70
32.74
32.75
32.85
32.98
33.25
33.33
33.69
33.71
33.89
33.95
33.96
34.11
34.35
34.86
34.86

35.04

LYV

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

514
510
505
503
475
475
475
467
463
460
458
458
454
448
437
434
420
420
413
411
411
405
397
380
380
374

Round

m I m m I MM

-n

I M

Date

03/11/19
07/07/19
14/04/19
31/03/19
21/10/18
11/02/17
05/11/16
25/03/18
09/04/17
11/02/17
02/07/17
15/04/17
01/10/16
20/11/21
24/06/18
02/04/17
30/01/16
10/04/16
15/10/16
07/10/117
22/11/15
26/03/16
21710117
05/07/15
12/07/15
12/07/15

AnMNnMAE

Meet

South West Region Winter SC Championships
SWR Fast 5 Competition

Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet
Yeovil Spring Fling 2019

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Somerset County Championships 2017

ASA SWR Winter Championships
Weston-Super-Mare 16th Easter Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet
Somerset County Championships 2017

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition

Weston super Mare 15th Easter Open Meet
Exeter October Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Clevedon & Chard Open

Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017

Somerset ASA County Championships
Gloucester City Spring Level 2

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

Exeter October Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet
Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet

ASA South West Fast 5 Competition

Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet

Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet

Venue

Millfield

GL1, Gloucester
Gloucester

Millfield School
Millfield School
Millfield

Millfield

Hutton Moor LC
Bournemouth
Millfield

Gloucester

Weston super Mare
Plymouth

Sheffield

Hutton Moor LC
Gloucester

Millfield

Gloucester
Newport

Plymouth

Bristol

Weston super Mare
Newport
Gloucester

Weston Super Mare

Weston Super Mare

(W HITIN

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Weston S M 2
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 3
Weston SM 2
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston SM 2

2
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 2
Weston SM 2
Weston S M 2
Weston SM 3
Weston S M 2

3
Weston S M 3
Weston SM 3

[V VP,

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



00U
35.06
35.23
35.80
36.19
36.37
36.43
36.69
36.78
37.09
38.00
39.18
39.90
40.18
40.53
41.02
41.07
41.74
42,50
43.42
44.12
44.40
4455
46.52
47.21
51.14

54.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.98
31.51
31.60
31.70
31.73
32.34
33.25
3253
34.35
33.95
32.74
32.75
32.62
33.33

32.70
32.35
32.36
33.89
32.85
35.23
33.71
34.11

33.69

Copyright 2024

373
368
350
339

293
267
253
248
241
233
232
221
209
196
187
183
182
159
152
120
99

WA Pts

448
514
510
505
503
475
437
467
397
411
458
458
463
434
460
475
475
413

368
420
405
420

Round

H
H
H
F

I

EVAPAE)
22/03/15
05/06/16
15/11/14
05/04/15
18/10/14
20/04/14
13/07/14
06/07/14
22/03/14
24/05/14
01/12/13
20/10/13
09/03/13
28/04/13
25/05/13
07/07/13
07/10/12
18/11/12
31/03/13
24/06/12
08/07/12
15/07/12
26/05/12
08/04/12
02/10/11

10/07/11

Date

20/11/21
03/11/19
07/07/19
14/04/19
31/03/19
21/10/18
24/06/18
25/03/18
211017
07/10/17
02/07/17
15/04/17
09/04/17
02/04/17

11/02/17
11/02/17
05/11/16
15/10/16
01/10/16
05/06/16
10/04/16
26/03/16
30/01/16

TEUVI UHISUTIAS €U 10 UPET IVIgEL
Somerset ASA Championships

Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Weston Super Mare Club Championships
Weston 13th Easter Open Meet

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Weston 12th Easter Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet
BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition
Somerset County Championships
Southwold SC May Meet

Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet

Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2
Somerset County Championships
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013
Southwold SC May Meet

Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet
Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet
City of Hereford SC Open Meet
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Southwold SC May Meet

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet
Somerset ASA Annual Development Meet

Taunton Deane Summer Open Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming

South West Region Winter SC Championships
SWR Fast 5 Competition

Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet
Yeovil Spring Fling 2019

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Clevedon & Chard Open

Weston-Super-Mare 16th Easter Open Meet
Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet

Exeter October Meet

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition

Weston super Mare 15th Easter Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet

Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017

Somerset County Championships 2017
Somerset County Championships 2017
ASA SWR Winter Championships
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Exeter October Meet

Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester City Spring Level 2
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet

Somerset ASA County Championships

ey

Millfield

Hutton Moor
Weston Super Mare
Hutton Moor
Newport

Weston

Gloucester
Gloucester

Millfield

Weston super Mere
Millfield

Newport

Millfield

Swindon

Weston

Hutton Moor
Millfield

Hereford

Weston

Weston Super Mare
Taunton

Gloucester

Hutton Moor
Weston-Super-Mare
Millfield School

Weston-Super-Mare

Venue
Sheffield
Millfield
GL1, Gloucester
Gloucester
Millfield School
Millfield School
Hutton Moor LC
Hutton Moor LC
Newport
Plymouth
Gloucester
Weston super Mare
Bournemouth
Gloucester
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Newport
Plymouth
Hutton Moor
Gloucester
Weston super Mare

Millfield

VVESLUII O VI
Weston S M

Weston SM

Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M
Weston SM

Weston S M

Club Swam Under

Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M

Weston SM

Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M

Weston SM

Pag§2/3

2

Level

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



35.04
33.96
34.86
35.04
34.86
36.19
35.06
35.80
36.37
36.69
36.78
38.00
36.43
37.09
39.18
39.90
41.07
41.02
40.53
43.42
40.18
42,50
41.74
4455
44.40
44.12
46.52
47.21
51.14

54.48

Copyright 2024

374
411
380
374
380
339
373
350
334
325
323

253
232
233
241
196
248
209
221
182
183
187
159
152
120
99

m I I m I

T

I M

20/12/15
22/11/15
12/07/15
12/07/15
05/07/15
05/04/15
22/03/15
15/11/14
18/10/14
13/07/14
06/07/14
24/05/14
20/04/14
22/03/14
01/12/13
20/10/13
07/07/13
25/05/13
28/04/13
31/03/13
09/03/13
18/11/12
07/10/12
15/07/12
08/07/12
24/06/12
26/05/12
08/04/12
02/10/11
10/07/11

Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet
Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet
ASA South West Fast 5 Competition
Weston 13th Easter Open Meet

Somerset ASA Championships

Weston Super Mare Club Championships
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet
BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition
Southwold SC May Meet

Weston 12th Easter Open Meet

Somerset County Championships

Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet

Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2
Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet
Southwold SC May Meet

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Somerset County Championships

City of Hereford SC Open Meet

Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Southwold SC May Meet

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet
Somerset ASA Annual Development Meet

Taunton Deane Summer Open Meet

Milltield

Bristol

Weston Super Mare
Weston Super Mare
Gloucester

Hutton Moor
Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Newport
Gloucester
Gloucester

Weston super Mere
Weston

Millfield

Millfield

Newport

Hutton Moor
Weston

Swindon

Weston

Millfield

Hereford

Millfield

Gloucester

Taunton

Weston Super Mare
Hutton Moor
Weston-Super-Mare
Millfield School

Weston-Super-Mare

Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M

Weston SM

Weston S M

Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M
Weston SM
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M

Weston SM

Page 3/3
g3

2
3

B S *> B ¢S B V)

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



