Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ruby Soper - (852501) - Weston-Super-Mare SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.51	514	Н	03/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
31.60	510	Н	07/07/19	SWR Fast 5 Competition	GL1, Gloucester	Weston S M	3
31.70	505	F	14/04/19	Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	2
31.73	503	F	31/03/19	Yeovil Spring Fling 2019	Millfield School	Weston S M	3
32.34	475	F	21/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Weston S M	2
32.35	475	Н	11/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Weston S M	2
32.36	475	Н	05/11/16	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
32.53	467	F	25/03/18	Weston-Super-Mare 16th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor LC	Weston S M	3
32.62	463	F	09/04/17	Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet	Bournemouth	Weston S M	2
32.70	460	F	11/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Weston S M	2
32.74	458	Н	02/07/17	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Weston S M	3
32.75	458	F	15/04/17	Weston super Mare 15th Easter Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Weston S M	3
32.85	454	F	01/10/16	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Weston S M	2
32.98	448	Н	20/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield		2
33.25	437	F	24/06/18	Clevedon & Chard Open	Hutton Moor LC	Weston S M	3
33.33	434	F	02/04/17	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017	Gloucester	Weston S M	2
33.69	420	Н	30/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
33.71	420	F	10/04/16	Gloucester City Spring Level 2	Gloucester	Weston S M	2
33.89	413	F	15/10/16	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Weston S M	2
33.95	411	F	07/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Weston S M	2
33.96	411	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Weston S M	2
34.11	405	Н	26/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Weston S M	3
34.35	397	F	21/10/17	Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Weston S M	2
34.86	380	Н	05/07/15	ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester		3
34.86	380	F	12/07/15	Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Weston S M	3
35.04	374	Н	12/07/15	Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Weston S M	3
pyright 202	24	E	00/10/15	Vanil Obristmas 2015 Open Maat	Millfiald	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

JJ.04	3/4	г	20/12/13	reovir Grinstinas 2015 Open Meet	wiimeia	WESLUTI O IVI	Page 2 / 3
35.06	373	Н	22/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
35.23	368	F	05/06/16	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Weston S M	3
35.80	350	Н	15/11/14	Weston Super Mare Club Championships	Weston Super Mare		4
36.19	339	Н	05/04/15	Weston 13th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor		3
36.37	334	F	18/10/14	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Weston S M	2
36.43	332	Н	20/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Weston S M	3
36.69	325	F	13/07/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	3
36.78	323	Н	06/07/14	BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Weston S M	3
37.09	315	F	22/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
38.00	293	F	24/05/14	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston super Mere	Weston S M	3
39.18	267	F	01/12/13	Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
39.90	253	F	20/10/13	Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2	Newport	Weston S M	2
40.18	248	F	09/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
40.53	241	Н	28/04/13	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013	Swindon	Weston S M	3
41.02	233	F	25/05/13	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston	Weston S M	3
41.07	232	Н	07/07/13	Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet	Hutton Moor	Weston S M	3
41.74	221	F	07/10/12	Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
42.50	209	Н	18/11/12	City of Hereford SC Open Meet	Hereford	Weston S M	3
43.42	196	Н	31/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Weston S M	3
44.12	187	F	24/06/12	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Weston S M	3
44.40	183	Н	08/07/12	Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet	Taunton	Weston S M	3
44.55	182	F	15/07/12	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	3
46.52	159	F	26/05/12	Southwold SC May Meet	Hutton Moor	Weston S M	3
47.21	152	Н	08/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Weston S M	3
51.14	120		02/10/11	Somerset ASA Annual Development Meet	Millfield School	Weston S M	4
54.48	99		10/07/11	Taunton Deane Summer Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Weston S M	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.98	448	Н	20/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield		2
31.51	514	Н	03/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
31.60	510	Н	07/07/19	SWR Fast 5 Competition	GL1, Gloucester	Weston S M	3
31.70	505	F	14/04/19	Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	2
31.73	503	F	31/03/19	Yeovil Spring Fling 2019	Millfield School	Weston S M	3
32.34	475	F	21/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Weston S M	2
33.25	437	F	24/06/18	Clevedon & Chard Open	Hutton Moor LC	Weston S M	3
32.53	467	F	25/03/18	Weston-Super-Mare 16th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor LC	Weston S M	3
34.35	397	F	21/10/17	Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Weston S M	2
33.95	411	F	07/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Weston S M	2
32.74	458	Н	02/07/17	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Weston S M	3
32.75	458	F	15/04/17	Weston super Mare 15th Easter Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Weston S M	3
32.62	463	F	09/04/17	Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet	Bournemouth	Weston S M	2
33.33	434	F	02/04/17	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017	Gloucester	Weston S M	2
32.70	460	F	11/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Weston S M	2
32.35	475	Н	11/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Weston S M	2
32.36	475	Н	05/11/16	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
33.89	413	F	15/10/16	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Weston S M	2
32.85	454	F	01/10/16	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Weston S M	2
35.23	368	F	05/06/16	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Weston S M	3
33.71	420	F	10/04/16	Gloucester City Spring Level 2	Gloucester	Weston S M	2
34.11	405	Н	26/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Weston S M	3
33.69	420	Н	30/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
yright 2024	4	-			· ·····	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							D
35.04	374	F	20/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	Page 3 / 3 3
33.96	411	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Weston S M	2
34.86	380	F	12/07/15	Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Weston S M	3
35.04	374	Н	12/07/15	Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Weston S M	3
34.86	380	Н	05/07/15	ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester		3
36.19	339	Н	05/04/15	Weston 13th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor		3
35.06	373	Н	22/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
35.80	350	Н	15/11/14	Weston Super Mare Club Championships	Weston Super Mare		4
36.37	334	F	18/10/14	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Weston S M	2
36.69	325	F	13/07/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	3
36.78	323	Н	06/07/14	BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Weston S M	3
38.00	293	F	24/05/14	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston super Mere	Weston S M	3
36.43	332	Н	20/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Weston S M	3
37.09	315	F	22/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
39.18	267	F	01/12/13	Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
39.90	253	F	20/10/13	Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2	Newport	Weston S M	2
41.07	232	Н	07/07/13	Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet	Hutton Moor	Weston S M	3
41.02	233	F	25/05/13	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston	Weston S M	3
40.53	241	Н	28/04/13	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013	Swindon	Weston S M	3
43.42	196	Н	31/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Weston S M	3
40.18	248	F	09/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
42.50	209	Н	18/11/12	City of Hereford SC Open Meet	Hereford	Weston S M	3
41.74	221	F	07/10/12	Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
44.55	182	F	15/07/12	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	3
44.40	183	Н	08/07/12	Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet	Taunton	Weston S M	3
44.12	187	F	24/06/12	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Weston S M	3
46.52	159	F	26/05/12	Southwold SC May Meet	Hutton Moor	Weston S M	3
47.21	152	Н	08/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Weston S M	3
51.14	120		02/10/11	Somerset ASA Annual Development Meet	Millfield School	Weston S M	4
54.48	99		10/07/11	Taunton Deane Summer Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Weston S M	3